Individual Best Times (Masters)

Sara Hindry - (1515257) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:13.91
1:14.56
1:16.05
1:16.28
1:18.80

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:18.80
1:16.28
1:16.05
1:14.56
1:13.91

Copyright 2024

314
306
288

259

259
285
288
306
314

Swim
Date

23/05/21
04/07/21
24/04/22
10/07/22
19/11/22

Swim
Date

19/11/22
10/07/22
24/04/22
04/07/21
23/05/21

Meet

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022

Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022

University of Birmingham Masters Meet 2022

Meet

University of Birmingham Masters Meet 2022
Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022
8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Saxon

Saxon
Newmarket
Barnet Copthall

Birmingham

Venue

Birmingham
Barnet Copthall
Newmarket
Saxon

Saxon

Page1/1

Licence Level

LEX1275 0
LEX2934 0
MAS951 0
MAS967 0
MAS997 0

Licence Level

MAS997 0
MAS967 0
MAS951 0
LEX2934 0
LEX1275 0
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