## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Sara Hindry - (1515257) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

## **Time Order**

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:13.91	314	F	23/05/21	Biggleswade	Saxon	LEX1275	0
1:14.56	306	F	04/07/21	Biggleswade	Saxon	LEX2934	0
1:16.05	288	F	24/04/22	8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022	Newmarket	MAS951	0
1:16.28	285	F	10/07/22	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall	MAS967	0
1:18.80	259	F	19/11/22	University of Birmingham Masters Meet 2022	Birmingham	MAS997	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:18.80	259	F	19/11/22	University of Birmingham Masters Meet 2022	Birmingham	MAS997	0
1:16.28	285	F	10/07/22	Barnet Copthall Masters Distance Meet 2022	Barnet Copthall	MAS967	0
1:16.05	288	F	24/04/22	8th Newmarket Masters Meet 2022	Newmarket	MAS951	0
1:14.56	306	F	04/07/21	Biggleswade	Saxon	LEX2934	0
1:13.91	314	F	23/05/21	Biggleswade	Saxon	LEX1275	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS